O U R P R O F E S S I O N I S Y O U R L E V E L
N I V O M A G
M A G N E T I C  L E V E L  S W I T C H E S
NIVOMAG MK-200 series magnetic float level switches are used for point level detection of liquids in all types of vessels. Operation
without external power, side or top mounting, wide temperature and pressure ranges, various process connections, stainless steel
wetted parts and Ex versions make it a universally applicable level switch.
FIXED SWITCH DIFFERENTIAL
Side mounted

6DN 100 PN 40 st. steel
7DN 125 PN 40 st. steel
TYPE CODE
G
S
U
Standard
+rubber sleeve
Standard
+silicon rubber sleeve
Submersible
Standard A
NIVOMAG MK       – 2            –
MK–23
CCOOUUNNTTEERR  FFLLAANNGGEE
TTEESSTTEERR
NIVOMAG MFF - 1
NIVOMAG MMK - 1 0
V
Submersible
+rubber sleeve
Z
Submersible
+silicon rubber sleeve
8DN 150 PN 40 st. steel
B2” BSP
N2” NPT
Material of wetted parts
Mechanical protection
Electrical connection
Weight (approx)
TYPE
FEATURES
1x Pg 16 cable 5x2.5 mm2 wire cross section (MMKKUU:: integrated cable)�
IP 65 (MMKKUU:: IP 68 up to 20 m water gauge)
EEx dme IIC T4 ... T6
Cenelec, Germanischer Lloyd
1.8 – 3.5 kg
250V AC12 10A; 220V DC13 0.6A (IEC 947-5-1)
Switch action
Paint coated aluminium
Stainless steel
See figures
min 0.7 – 0.85 kg/dm3 see figuresLiquid density
-20°C...+80°CAmbient temperature
SIDE MOUNTING TOP MOUNTING
MKA-21
MKU-21
MKA-22 MKG-21 MKS-21 MKA-23
Nominal pressure max. 2.5 MPa (25 bar) [MMKKUU:: 0.2/2.5 MPa (2 bar/25 bar)]
Fixed Adjustable
1 micro-switch with 1 closing and 1 opening contact (NO and NC)
250V AC12 2.5A; 220V DC13 0.3A (IEC 947-5-1)
Fixed Fixed Adjustable, min. 18 mm
0°C...+200°C -20°C...+250°C
1.6 MPa (16 bar)
Liquid temperature
Switch differential